winners’ XM real trading 
account. 

89th - 113th As above. 

USD 200 (or currency 
equivalent) as balance in the 
winners’ XM real trading 
account. 

3. Eligible Clients will have the chance to enter the Lucky Draw Raffle during the “Promotional Period”. 

4. The one hundred thirteen (113) winners will be chosen via an electronic draw that will take place after 

the end of the “Promotional Period”, on 10th of May 2021.  

5. The one hundred thirteen (113) winners will be announced on 14th of May 2021.  

6. The raffle winners will be notified via email and/or telephone by their Client Relations Managers as 

soon as possible after the draw has been conducted regarding the details of their prizes. All reasonable